1
Specifications subject to changes without prior notice
Series
•	 High resolution Fieldbus encoders
•	 Single turn resolution 262144 cpr
•	 Multi turn resolution 65536 cpr x 16384 turns
•	 Roundloop function & velocity output
•	 Bus cover with M12 or PG outlet

/Sxxx
c
Order code - Single turn
a RESOLUTION
18 = 262144 cpr
b SHAFT DIAMETER
6 = 6 mm
8 = 8 mm
P9 = 9.52 mm, 3/8”
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
14 = 14 mm (only HS5803x)
15 = 15 mm (only HS5803x)
c CUSTOM VERSION
HM58xx XX/XXXXX
a
/ FB - XX
b
/Sxxx
c
Order code - Multi turn
a RESOLUTION
16/16384 = 65536 cpr x 16384 turns
b SHAFT DIAMETER
6 = 6 mm
8 = 8 mm
P9 = 9.52 mm, 3/8”
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
14 = 14 mm (only HM5803x)
15 = 15 mm (only HM5803x)
c CUSTOM VERSION
BC - XX
a
- X
b
CONNECTION CAP (to be ordered separately)
a INTERFACE
PB = Profibus-DP V1
CB = CANopen DS301, DS406
FDV = DeviceNet
I6 = CANlift DS301, DSP417
b CONNECTIONS
- = PG output
C = M12 connector output
Cordsets
(standard lengths, other on request)